BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6D2.SBE.016 **WBS NO.:** 6.104319.9

ROUTE: Various DATE: 4/4/2025
PROJECT: Flagging for NCDOT Maintenance Operations COUNTY: Harnett

					Goshen Construction		Carlson's Landscaping		Cait & Cay		Doug's Disaster Reflief	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
1	Emergency Mobilization	3	EA	\$0.01	\$0.03	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2	Flagging Crew	3000	HR	\$75.00	\$225,000.00	\$80.00	\$240,000.00	\$95.00	\$285,000.00	\$100.00	\$300,000.00	
3	Flagging Crew with Pilot Vehicle	500	HR	\$75.00	\$37,500.00	\$90.00	\$45,000.00	\$105.00	\$52,500.00	\$124.80	\$62,400.00	
4	Supplemental Flagging	500	HR	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	
	TOTAL			\$262,505.03		\$306,500.00		\$347,800.00		\$374,900.00		

** Corrected Bid

				DMW Contracting		Cape Fear Lawn Control		American Safety Traffic Control		L&E Management Services	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Emergency Mobilization	3	EA	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$1,350.00	\$4,050.00
2	Flagging Crew	3000	HR	\$138.50	\$415,500.00	\$140.00	\$420,000.00	\$190.00	\$570,000.00	\$240.00	\$720,000.00
3	Flagging Crew with Pilot Vehicle	500	HR	\$37.25	\$18,625.00	\$155.00	\$77,500.00	\$210.00	\$105,000.00	\$370.00	\$185,000.00
4	Supplemental Flagging	500	HR	\$37.25	\$18,625.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$60.00	\$30,000.00	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
	TOTAL			\$454,250.00		\$509,000.00		\$705,600.00		\$949,050.00	